Product Features
12/13th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9 Processors Intel® R680E Chipset
2 x SODIMM Up to 64GB Dual Channel DDR5 4800MHz
Non-ECC DRAM support
4 x Intel® i226LM 2.5 Gigabit Controller
2 x DP++, 1 x HDMI 2.1b 1 x PCI-e x 16 Gen 5 or 2 x PCI-e x 8 by switch (from CPU)
1x 2.5” Drive Bay 4 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 & 4 x USB 3.2 Gen 1 at Rear, 2 x USB at
Front

Color White
Construction Metal + plastic
Ordering Information
Ordering Information MAB-T660-A1-1R STD Chassis Kit with EMX-R680P MB & PSU & CPU Fan
Expansion cards under testing:
RCC-GPU-T1000-01R GPU NVIDIA T1000 8GB graphic card
RCC-GPU-RTXADA-01R NVIDIA RTX2000 ADA
RCC-GPU-RTXADA-03R NVIDIA RTX4000 SFF ADA
RCC-CAP-PCIE-01R SC710N2-L HDMI Capture Card
RCC-CAP-PCIE-04R SC400N2-L HDMI Capture Card
RCC-LAN-PCIE-01R Intel 82574 LAN Card
RCC-LAN-PCIE-02R Intel I350AM2 LAN Card
RCC-WIFI-M2BT-01R Intel WIFI module with kits
RCC-WIFI-PCIE-01R WiFI set ENL-5400PCI
Distributed by www.texim-europe.com
Disclaimer
ALL PRODUCTS, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.